Tijd

Rugnr. Ploeg Slag Sub veld veld (gecorrigeerd)

82 Beatrix 2 Gerard Egelmeers HixC Hix 23:26,59
16 Beatrix 1 Elien Meijer D4*B D 4* 23:41,72
54 Beatrix 3 Anne du Croo de Jongh M 1x 23:53,41
45 Beatrix 2 Roos Rooijakkers D 1x 24:05,70
5 Beatrix Rens Sanderse H4axC H 4x 24:06,15
51 Beatrix 1 Floor Nijs M 1x 24:06,62
103 Rijnland Willeke van der Weide D1xD D 1x 24:07,16
107 Beatrix 1 Floor Nijs M 4% 24:07,77
96 Beatrix 2 Rachael Davies D 2xB D 2x 24:11,95
52 Beatrix 2 Vera Sneijders M 1x 24:16,30
95 Beatrix/Phocas 6 Roos Rooijakkers D 2x 24:18,12
40 Beatrix Simon Bergman J 2x 24:18,68
111 Hertog Julius van Hulst J1x 24:20,82
34 Beatrix 1 Lieke Droog D2xC D 2x 24:21,59
41 Roosendaalse Roel Elenbaas J2x 24:36,27
1 Viking/Théta Edger Tiemens H8+A H 8+ 24:36,43
104 Théta 1 Els Vlooswijk D 1x 24:36,46
101 Beatrix 1 Lieke Droog D1xB D 1x 24:37,38
90 Aeneas Albert Knop H1xF H 1x 24:41,13
53 Beatrix 4 Josien Brzesowsky M 1x 24:43,09
83 Théta 3 Ralph Bens H 1x 24:46,78
99 VVR/SCA Ellen van Vlaanderen Mix 2x B Mix 2x 24:48,74
37 Daventria 3 Lisa de Gee D2x A D 2x 24:55,06
42 Daventria Nelleke Hooijer Mix2x G Mix 2x 25:00,77
46 Beatrix 3 Lisa van Slagmaat D 1x 25:00,88
110 Beatrix 2 Simon Bergman J1x 25:00,91
106 Vada Anne-Marie Patist D1xG D 1x 25:01,50
63 Beatrix 2 Peter Nijman H 8+ F H 8+ 25:09,83
29 Breda Johan Bielderman H1xF H 1x 25:10,35
27 Vada 2 Machiel Spuij H1xC H 1x 25:10,45
24 Beatrix 1 Roelof Kleppe H1xE H 1x 25:13,57
39 Hertog Nicole Bruininck D2xC D 2x 25:14,66
87 Beatrix 3 Tom Jansen H1xE H 1x 25:16,02
28 Maastrichtsche Hans Tijs H1xD H 1x 25:17,94
97 Beatrix 4 Lisa van Slagmaat D 2x 25:24,32
84 Théta 2 Mark Verbeek H 1x 25:24,73
102 Beatrix 6 Antoinette Klawer D 1x B D 1x 25:26,70
105 Théta 2 Deborah Walther D 1x 25:31,62
14 Amstel Cees Vente H2x F H 2x 25:38,71
77 Hertog 1 Heleen de Jong D4*B D 4* 25:39,42
72 Théta Oscar Geerars H 2x 25:42,12
74 Beatrix Thijmen Hendriks H2xB H 2x 25:43,38
61 Théta 2 Samuel Lopez Knaapen H 8+ 25:44,69
25 Roosendaalse 2 Jurgen Constandse H1xE H 1x 25:46,59
98 Théta Claudia van Lieshout D4+ A D 4+ 25:47,81
47 Beatrix 4 Loes van der Poel D 1x 25:50,20
86 Théta 1 Rick Orij H 1x 25:55,03
48 Beatrix 5 Tamara Oderkerk D 1x 25:56,28
23 RC Germania Disseldorf Frank Melisie H1xA H 1x 25:56,60
85 Théta 4 Pelle Krol H 1x 25:57,79
22 Roosendaalse 1 Joris Constandse H1xA H 1x 26:01,08
109 Beatrix 1 Matthijs Buise J1x 26:06,92
60 Théta 1 Matt Spierings H 8+ 26:08,92
6 TOR Ruud Wolberink H4x E H 4x 26:09,29
2 Beatrix 1 Tom Vollebergh H8+D H 8+ 26:12,18
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Vada

Beatrix
Beatrix 1
Grift
Roosendaalse
Daventria 1
Beatrix 5
Scaldis
Beatrix 3
Théta 2

TOR 1

Gouda
Cochemer Ruderverein
TOR

Breda
Daventria
Theta
Nautilus

VVR

Beatrix
Daventria 2
Théta

Vada 3
Hertog 2
Gouda
ASML/Theta 3
Beatrix 5
Hertog
Aeneas

Laak

Beatrix 2
Beatrix
Beatrix 3
Binnenmaas
Maastrichtsche
TOR 2
Binnenmaas
Kolner Ruderverein
Roosendaalse
Beatrix 3
Beatrix 4
Beatrix
Hertog
Aeneas

Vada 1l
Beatrix 1
Beatrix 2

VVR

Hertog
Beatrix
Vada/Beatrix
Beatrix 2
Luxembourg/BEA

Machiel Spuij
Daniel Sanchez Morales
Peter Bouma
Hessel Tacoma
Niels Buijs

Jantien Geerling
Mike van Dongen
Hans Nieuwdorp
Vreneli Boerlage
Femke Coops
Angelico Chocolaad
Christine Koetsier
Frank Marxen

Laura Renee

Rogier Hut

Jan Koolenbrander
Tom van der Velden
Dino Bodzinga
Guido Deinas

Inge Peters
Annelies van der Ham
Sjoerd Aker

Johan van Valkenburg
Rianne Rotink
Ronald den Boogert
Jos Vaasen

Karin van der Lee
Patric Vlemmix
Geraldine Minten
Leon Peltenburg
Paul Hamelinck
Attie Gooszen-Schenk
Ton Kemmere
Harald van Emmen
Hans Kroon

Dirk Wascher

Marc Heidt

Udo Seeger

Frank Boelen

Arjan Drogendijk
Mirjam Meijer

Eunice Verhappen- Verdin Arambula

Will van Herpen
Dennis Leurs
Sjoerd Hachmer
Menno Treffers
Esther Pols
Johan De Weirdt
Marco Aarts

Erik Kieft

Pierrot Maaten
Rianne de Bruin
Katty Fries-Poitoux

H2xB

H4*E
Mix 4* E
H4* A
D2xC
H1x A
H1xE
D4* A
D8+A
H1xD
D4*D
H C4* A
D4*C
H2xC
H4+E

Mix 2x B
HC4* C
D2-C
D2xC

H1xD
D4*C
H1xE
H8+A
D2xD
H4* C
D2-D
H2x C
H4*C
D 8+H
H8+H
H1xB
H8+D
H1xF
Mix 2x C
H4+D
HC4* D
H4*D
D4* A
Mix 2x D
H2xG
H4+D
H1x A
H4+E
D4*D
Mix C4* B
H C4* A
Mix 4* C
H C4* G

D4*C

H 2x
J18 8*
H 4*
Mix 4*
H 4*
D 2x
H 1x
H 1x
D 4*
D 8+
H 1x
D 4*
H C4*
D 4*
H 2x
H 4+
H 4+
Mix 2x
H C4*
D 2-

D 2x
H 2-

H 1x
D 4%
H 1x
H 8+
D 2x
H 4*
D 2-

H 2x
H 4*
D 8+
H 8+
H 1x
H 8+
H 1x
Mix 2x
H 4+
H C4*
H 4*
D 4*
Mix 2x
H 2x
H 4+
H 1x
H 4+
D 4*
Mix C4*
H C4*
Mix 4*
H C4*
M 4*
D 4*

26:13,39
26:16,96
26:19,00
26:19,26
26:24,65
26:25,26
26:25,42
26:29,15
26:29,16
26:29,43
26:30,59
26:34,12
26:41,01
26:42,84
26:42,85
26:43,80
26:44,55
26:45,94
26:46,40
26:48,68
26:53,95
26:54,19
26:55,51
26:58,79
27:05,67
27:10,47
27:10,47
27:11,06
27:12,33
27:14,31
27:14,34
27:15,82
27:20,40
27:21,67
27:26,87
27:31,83
27:37,03
27:38,49
27:45,01
27:52,84
27:54,31
27:58,01
28:03,02
28:29,01
28:29,01
28:33,71
28:52,68
28:56,13
29:01,31
29:10,10
29:29,49
29:33,03
29:39,79



